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U-19 Championship
2016/17 8th round, Match #53

Friday, 24.09.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Pospielov Artem
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Mate Yurii
4 Bondar Valerii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
7 Putria Illia
8 Yakimets Volodymyr
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Topalov Dmytro (C)
11 Andrushchenko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Kucherenko Yevhenii
13 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
14 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
15 Tkachuk Orest
16 Pavlish Dmytrii
17 Prodanov Yevhen
18 Hudz Stanislav

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

12 Havrusevych Yurii
5 Kalynchuk Nazarii
3 Serdiuk Rodion
9 Hura Ivan
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
7 Maksymets Serhii
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
18 Antoshyk Oleh
20 Mandei Semiuel
8 Drozd Yevhen

Substitutes
1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
14 Pastukhov Pavlo
15 Titarenko Vladyslav
2 Lytviak Bohdan
17 Stetskov Tymur
19 Hranchar Vadym
13 Sapelkin Oleksandr

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

Referee:
Kholiavko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kiiashko Artur
Assistant 2:
Kozhurina Kateryna
4th Official:
Zora Katerina
Referee Observer:
Sydorenko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 8th round, Match #53
Friday, 24.09.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
6 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo 3'

17' 20 Mandei Semiuel
13 Sapelkin Oleksandr

6 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
18 Hudz Stanislav 25'

2 Konoplia Yukhym 28'

46' 10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
2 Lytviak Bohdan

11 Andrushchenko Maksym
17 Prodanov Yevhen 46'

9 Kulakov Andrii
15 Tkachuk Orest 64'

64' 18 Antoshyk Oleh
17 Stetskov Tymur

64' 8 Drozd Yevhen
19 Hranchar Vadym

15 Tkachuk Orest 70'

8 Yakimets Volodymyr
14 Zaporoshchenko Andrii 80'

3 Mate Yurii 82'

87' 13 Sapelkin Oleksandr
14 Pastukhov Pavlo

7 Putria Illia
16 Pavlish Dmytrii 90+3'

Legend
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